
1

Read all instructions before assembly and use.
KEEP INSTRUCTIONS FOR FUTURE USE.

      ADULT ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
Due to the presence of small parts during assembly,keep 
out of reach of children until assembly is complete.

THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED FOR INSTITUTIONAL OR COMMERCIAL USE.

When contacting Dream On Me you 
will need to reference the above 
numbers .They can also be found on 
the label on the Crib End bottom rail.  

    

style #:   692           

MFG date: Nov 2017 

UNIVERSAL TODDLER RAIL

      

 Consumer Care:
www.dreamonme.com
1532 S WASHINGTON AVE 
PISCATAWAY TWP NJ 08854 
Email: info@dreamonme.com
www.dreamonme.com

Scan the QR code to register your product
https://dreamonme.com/customercare/registration/
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Toddler bed Assembly
Parts and tools required to complete step.

 

A

a

 
A:Toddler rail a:  1-3/4”Allen head bolt(3pcs) 

a

a

1. Connect the toddler rail(A) to the bottom bar by 2 allen head bolt (a) and 
     Allen Wrench(b).
2. Connect the toddler rail(A) to the headboard by 1 allen head bolt(a) and
   Allen Wrench(b). Use one of the correct hole on the rail to match the hole 
   on the headboard.The other hole is option for other cribs.
   

Aa

aa

b

b

b

b. Allen Wrench (1pc)
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INFANTS HAVE DIED IN TODDLER BEDS FROM ENTRAPMENT.
Openings in and between bed parts can entrap head and neck of a small child.
NEVER use bed with children younger than 15 months.
ALWAYS follow assembly instructions.
The maximum user weight is 50Ibs(22.7kg) 

WARNING:

STRANGULATION HAZARD
NEVER place bed near windows where cords from blinds or drapes may strangle a 
NEVER suspend strings over a bed.
NEVER place items with a string,cord,or ribbon,such as hood strings or pacifier 
around a child’s neck. These items may catch on bed parts.

WARNING

ENTRAPMENT HAZARD
To avoid dangerous gaps, any mattress used in this bed shall be a full-size crib
at least 51 5/8 in (1310mm) in length, 27 1/4 (690mm) in width and 4
thickness. The mattress thickness must not exceed 6 in(150mm).

CAUTION

child.

cords,

mattress
in (100mm) in 

TODDLER BED

LIT D’ENFANT

Des enfants sont morts dans des lits d’enfants par coinçage et étranglement. Le 
défaut de suivre ces mises en gardes et les  instructions de montage pourrait 

Ne jamais utiliser ce lit avec  un enfant âgé de moins de 15 mois
Ne jamais placer le lit prés des fenêtres ou les corder de tentures ou persiennes 
peuvent étrangler un enfant
Ne pas utiliser d’objets avec un cordon autour du coup d’un enfant, telle qu’une 
sucette, ou vêtement a capuchon avec un  cordon ou ruban.
Ne jamais suspendre de ficelle, cordon ou corde au dessus du lit de bébé.
Le poids maximum de d’enfant ne doit pas dépasser 50 livres ou 22.7 kg.
Le matelas utiliser dans ce lit doit être un matelas le lit de bébé, avec une dimension 
minimum de 51 5/8 pouces ou 1310 mm  de longueur et 27 ¼ pouces ou 690mm de

 

MISE EN GARDE – RISQUE DE COINÇAGE / ÉTRANGLEMENT

entrainer la mort ou des blessures graves.

largeurs avec une épaisseur minimum de 4 pouces ou 100mm d’épaisseur.
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LIMITED WARRANTY
 
 

     workmanship and agrees to remedy any such defect.

     This is solely limited to the repair or replacement of defective furniture 
     components and no assembly labor is included. 

     assembled, subjected to misuse or abuse or which has been altered or 
     repaired in any way. 

     rights which vary from State to State.
 
 
WARNING: Should this product become damaged, and/or components 
are broken or missing, DO NOT USE
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This Universal Toddler rail is suitable for the cribs 
listed below:

 
618- Liberty 5-in-1 Convertible Crib 
620-  5-in-1 Brody Convertible Crib with Changer
654- Alissa Convertible 4-in-1 Crib
655- Violet 7-in-1 Convertible Life Style Crib
656- Niko, 5 in 1 Convertible Crib with Changer
657- Synergy,5 in 1 Convertible Crib
662- Addison 5-in-1 Convertible Crib with toddler rail and storage
663- Hailee 5-in-1 Crib and Dressing Table Combo
664- Eden 5-In-1 Convertible
665- Chloe 5 in 1 Convertible Crib with Changer 

 680- Chelsea 5-in-1 Convertible Crib
6655- Davenport 5 in 1 Convertible Crib
723- Havana 5 in 1 Convertible Crib
724- Milano 5 in 1 Convertible Crib
725- Madrid, 5 in 1 Convertible Crib
726- Ashton Classic Full Panel 5-in-1 Convertible Crib
727-  Keyport 5 in 1 Convertible Crib
728- Alexa 5-in-1 Convertible Crib
729- Cape Town 5 in 1 Convertible Crib
730- Kaylin 5-in-1 Convertible Crib
731- Ella 5-in-1 Convertible Crib
732- Cape Cod 5-in-1 Convertible Crib
733- Morgan 5-in-1 Convertible Crib
751- Bailey 5 in 1 Convertible Crib
752- Charlotte 5 in 1 Convertible Crib
761- Chesapeake 5 in 1 Convertible Crib

         

            

      

      
            

 

      
 

 

      



Enter our monthly giveaway!
Simply scan the QRcode to register.

Chat with us!
For any questions or concerns or feedback.

1532, S. Washington Avenue
Piscataway, NJ 08854

E-mail: info@dreamonme.com

www.dreamonme.com

Follow us on

to get your nursery featured on our social media.
@dreamonmeinc @dreamonmeinc




